CAT. NO. TRA-01
TOYO KEIKI CO., LTD.
GP HP
GM GS LS
TRANSDUCER
2
TABLE  OF  CONTENTS
GP AND HP SERIES OUTLINE EXPLANATION …………… 3

7
8
9 OTHER OUTPUTORDER EXAMPLE
 ① AGP－1－1－8
 ② AGP－2E－9－9
  INPUT : AC 0～0.5A, OUTPUT : DC 0～7.5V
 ※For special specifications please consult company representatives.
1. TYPE AND AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY 2. INPUT 3. OUTPUT
AGP－□
AGP－□L
AGP－□E
AGP－□EL
－□ －□
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
0 ～ 10 kΩ
0 ～ 1 kΩ
0 ～ 550 Ω
6 5 4 3
7 8 1 2
INPUT
Aux. SUPPLY
OUTPUT
（－） （＋） ＋ －
GP AND HP SERIES
5
AC VOLTAGE TRANSDUCER
VGP－□ : Mean value type
VGP－□E : Root-mean-sqare value type
Plug-in type makes upkeep and changes in configuration simple.
Improved reliability and greater compactness through the use of custom ICs.
JIS C 1111 AC／DC transducer 0.5 class.
SPECIFICATION
SPECIFIC CHARACTER
DESIGNATION ITEM AT ORDER
INPUT,CONSUMPTION WATT OUTPUT AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY
0～150V  50／60Hz
0～300V  50／60Hz
8 standard type of output are availableapprox. 0.5VA AC 100／110V ±10% 50／60Hz approx. 2.5 VA
AC 200／220V ±10% 50／60Hz approx. 2.5 VA
DC  24V ±10%  approx. 2.5 W
DC 100／110V(80～143V) ±10%  approx. 3 W
types are immediately available.
For types not listed above contact a company representative.
Available with
Max.voltage output 10V
 (600 Ω～∞)
Max.current output 20mA
 (0 ～550Ω)
Max.input
Available with range
 50 ～300V
Available with fraquency
 range 45 ～10kHz

8
9 OTHER OUTPUT
ORDER EXAMPLE
 ① VGP－1－1－8
 ② VGP－2E－9－9
  INPUT : AC 0～110V, OUTPUT : DC 0～7.5V
 ※For special specifications please consult company representatives.
1. TYPE AND AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY 2. INPUT 3. OUTPUT
VGP－□
VGP－□E
－□ －□
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
0 ～ 10 kΩ
0 ～ 1 kΩ
0 ～ 550 Ω
6 5 4 3
7 8 1 2
INPUT
Aux. SUPPLY
OUTPUT
（－） （＋） ＋ －
GP AND HP SERIES
CONNECTION  DIAGRAM
6
FREQUENCY TRANSDUCER
FGP－□
Plug-in type makes upkeep and changes in configuration simple.
Improved reliability and greater compactness through the use of custom ICs.
JIS C 1111 AC／DC transducer 0.5 class.
SPECIFICATION
SPECIFIC CHARACTER
DESIGNATION ITEM AT ORDER
INPUT,RATED VOLT,CONSUMPTION WATT OUTPUT AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY
45～55Hz
55～65Hz
55～65Hz
8 standard type of output are available
approx. 0.5VA
AC 100／110V ±10% 50／60Hz approx. 2.5 VA
AC 200／220V ±10% 50／60Hz approx. 2.5 VA
DC  24V ±10%  approx. 2.5 W
DC 100／110V ±10%  approx. 3 W
types are immediately available.
For types not listed above contact a company representative.

8
9 OTHER OUTPUT
ORDER EXAMPLE
 ① FGP－1－12－8
 ② FGP－2－99－9
  INPUT : 45～75Hz, AC115V, OUTPUT : DC 0～7.5V
 ※For special specifications please consult company representatives.
1. TYPE AND AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY 2. INPUT 3. OUTPUT
FGP－□ －□ －□
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
600Ω ～ ∞
0 ～ 10 kΩ
0 ～ 1 kΩ
0 ～ 550 Ω
6 5 4 3
7 8 1 2
INPUT
Aux. SUPPLY
OUTPUT
（－） （＋） ＋ －
GP AND HP SERIES
 AC 110V
 AC 220V
AC 110V
AC 220V
CONNECTION  DIAGRAM
7
WATT TRANSDUCER
EHP－□1 : 1phase 2wire
EHP－□2 : 1phase 3wire
EHP－□3 : 3phase 3wire
Plug-in type makes upkeep and changes in configuration simple.
Improved reliability and greater compactness through the use of custom ICs.
JIS C 1111 AC／DC transducer 0.5 class.
SPECIFICATION
INPUT
AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY
DC 24V
AC 100V／110V　50／60Hz
AC 200V／220V　50／60Hz
DC 100V／110V
1
2
3
5
9
DC 0 ～ 100 mV
DC 0 ～ 1 V
DC 0 ～ 5 V
DC 0 ～ 10 V
DC 1 ～ 5 V
DC 0 ～ 1 mA
DC 0 ～ 10 mA
DC 4 ～ 20 mA
OUTPUTMARK
MARK RATED USE RANGE CONSUMPTION WATT REMARK
OUTPUT
LOAD RESISTANCE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 OTHER OUTPUT
OTHER
 600 Ω ～ ∞
 600 Ω ～ ∞